Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th, 2023

Sponsored By

%‘\}Q‘ancaster

RCHERY SUPPLY
www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Zeny EHE
Maria Hronkovi¢ova Bow Holy luk = '
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 A lﬂﬁ
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round E i
Session 4. skupina etuxpdon
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
T 19 8 5 22 22 0 1 1 17 6 18 18 0 0
2 |8 7 6 21 43 0 0 2 |9 5 19 37 0 1
3 |10 9 6 25 68 1 1 3 |9 8 25 62 0 1
4 |7 6 3 16 84 0 0 4 110 7 23 85 1 0
5 |10 4 2 16 100 1 0 5 |9 8 21 106 0 1
6 |8 2 M 10 110 0 0 6 |8 7 21 127 0 0
7 |10 9 7 26 136 1 1 7 |9 8 24 151 0 1
8 |6 6 2 14 150 0 0 8 |9 9 24 175 0 2
9 |8 6 6 20 170 0 0 9 |9 8 23 198 0 1
10 (10 9 7 26 196 1 1 10 |9 8 24 222 0 1
Total [196 4 4 Total | 222 1 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 418


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny
Miriam MarciSova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 B
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 17 4 3 14 14 0 0 1 19 7 6 22 22 0 1
2 |7 4 4 15 29 0 0 2 |10 9 M 19 41 1 1
3 |10 8 6 24 53 1 0 3 |4 M M 4 45 0 0
4 110 10 7 27 80 2 0 4 19 9 6 24 69 0 2
5 [10 9 4 23 103 1 1 5 |7 2 M 9 78 0 0
6 |9 7 7 23 126 0 1 6 |7 7 6 20 98 0 0
7 |8 8 8 24 150 0 0 7 |7 7 5 19 117 0 0
8 |10 7 5 22 172 1 0 8 |10 7 3 20 137 1 0
9 |8 7 5 20 192 0 0 9 |7 7 5 19 156 0 0
10 |7 6 4 17 209 0 0 10 |8 7 6 21 177 0 0
Total | 209 5 2 Total |177 2 4

Archer

Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 386


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ ‘¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic  Lancaster

’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Lenka Ferkovova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 c
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 5 23 23 0 2 1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 6 5 20 43 0 1 2 |10 9 4 23 48 1 1
3 |8 5 5 18 61 0 0 3 |7 6 6 19 67 0 0
4 |6 6 5 17 78 0 0 4 |8 7 5 20 87 0 0
5 |6 6 5 17 95 0 0 5 |6 4 4 14 101 0 0
6 |8 8 6 22 117 0 0 6 |8 8 6 22 123 0 0
7 |8 7 6 21 138 0 0 7 |8 6 4 18 141 0 0
8 |7 6 5 18 156 0 0 8 |8 6 6 20 161 0 0
9 |9 9 5 23 179 0 2 9 |7 7 6 20 181 0 0
10 |8 6 5 19 198 0 0 10 |10 7 6 23 204 1 0
Total [198 5 Total [204 2 2

Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s

Archer

Scorer
Total Score 402


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. . . Gender Zeny
gnt"r:::gle(:\?éwma rova Bow Holy luk
—CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 D
« LKBrno 05 Format 18m round - . =
Session 4. skupina ngbslink
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 26 26 1 1 1 110 9 19 19 1 1
2 |10 8 25 51 1 0 2 |10 10 29 48 2 1
3 |9 8 25 76 0 1 3 (8 8 22 70 0 0
4 |9 9 24 100 0 2 4 18 7 15 85 0 0
5 |7 6 18 118 0 0 5 |7 6 18 103 0 0
6 |9 8 24 142 0 1 6 |3 1 4 107 0 0
7 |10 8 22 164 1 0 7 |10 9 25 132 1 1
8 |9 9 26 190 0 2 8 |9 9 27 159 0 3
9 19 9 25 215 0 2 9 110 6 22 181 1 0
10 |10 9 25 240 1 1 10 |8 8 16 197 0 0
Total | 240 4 10 Total [197 5 6
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 437


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Zeny E 'E
Katarina Zitianska Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 2A
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina teydwmmh
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 19 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 8 6 23 49 0 1 2 |10 5 19 44 1 0
3 |8 8 8 24 73 0 0 3 |8 6 20 64 0 0
4 110 9 7 26 99 1 1 4 |10 8 22 86 1 0
5 18 8 5 21 120 0 0 5 19 9 23 109 0 2
6 |10 10 8 28 148 2 0 6 |8 8 23 132 0 0
7 |10 10 9 29 177 2 1 7 19 9 25 157 0 2
8 |8 7 6 21 198 0 0 8 |10 9 27 184 1 1
9 |9 9 8 26 224 0 2 9 |9 8 23 207 0 1
10 |10 8 5 23 247 1 0 10 |10 9 27 234 1 1
Total | 247 6 7 Total | 234 4 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 481


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Markéta Hartlova Bow Holy luk AT o
= CZE Age Category Dospéli ZB e -
. W
@®T)SokolViko$ Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina agznimex
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 6 23 23 0 1 1 19 7 18 18 0 1
2 |6 3 M 9 32 0 0 2 |9 8 24 42 0 1
3 |8 7 M 15 47 0 0 3 |8 8 23 65 0 0
4 17 6 M 13 60 0 0 4 |8 7 20 85 0 0
5 |7 6 5 18 78 0 0 5 |7 6 14 99 0 0
6 |7 7 M 14 92 0 0 6 |7 5 13 112 0 0
7 |7 6 M 13 105 0 0 7 |6 2 9 121 0 0
8 |5 3 2 10 115 0 0 8 |10 6 21 142 1 0
9 |8 7 5 20 135 0 0 9 |6 4 13 155 0 0
10 |8 7 3 18 153 0 0 10 |9 9 19 174 0 2
Total [153 1 Total |174 1 4
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 327


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Zeny E'. E
Lucia Barkolova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli zc
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round -
Session 4. skupina wyqfg mzt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 16 6 17 17 0 0 1 15 5 13 13 0 0
2 |9 5 14 31 0 1 2 |6 5 16 29 0 0
3 |7 7 18 49 0 0 3 |8 6 18 47 0 0
4 19 6 20 69 0 1 4 110 5 19 66 1 0
5 (8 7 21 90 0 0 5 |7 7 17 83 0 0
6 |6 6 14 104 0 0 6 |9 8 23 106 0 1
7 |10 8 26 130 1 0 7 |10 9 27 133 1 1
8 |10 9 24 154 1 1 8 |8 5 17 150 0 0
9 |10 9 25 179 1 1 9 |7 5 13 163 0 0
10 |8 7 19 198 0 0 10 |9 5 19 182 0 1
Total [198 3 4 Total [182 2 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 380


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Véra Majerova Bow Holy luk
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 2 D
© SK Lukostfelba-Libichov,z.s. Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina nmgisbym
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 19 7 22 22 0 1
2 |9 9 7 25 52 0 2 2 |8 7 19 41 0 0
3 19 8 7 24 76 0 1 3 |9 8 25 66 0 1
4 19 8 8 25 101 0 1 4 |8 7 22 88 0 0
5 110 8 7 25 126 1 0 5 |9 8 24 112 0 1
6 |10 9 8 27 153 1 1 6 |10 9 20 132 1 1
7 |10 8 7 25 178 1 0 7 |10 9 28 160 1 2
8 |8 8 7 23 201 0 0 8 |9 8 25 185 0 1
9 |9 9 8 26 227 0 2 9 |9 8 24 209 0 1
10 |9 9 6 24 251 0 2 10 |8 6 18 227 0 0
Total | 251 4 10 Total | 227 2 8
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 478


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
' Jarmila Korabecna Bow Holy luk :
=@y =CZE Age Category Dospéli 3A
Y * LKDopohody Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina oycxhgmx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 2 2 12 12 0 0 1 19 8 23 23 0 1
2 |8 7 7 22 34 0 0 2 |10 9 26 49 1 1
3 |10 9 7 26 60 1 1 3 |8 8 24 73 0 0
4 110 8 8 26 86 1 0 4 |8 8 23 96 0 0
5 |9 8 8 25 111 0 1 5 |9 9 26 122 0 2
6 |9 9 7 25 136 0 2 6 |9 8 24 146 0 1
7 19 8 7 24 160 0 1 7 |10 9 27 173 1 1
8 |9 9 5 23 183 0 2 8 |9 6 20 193 0 1
9 |8 7 4 19 202 0 0 9 |9 8 25 218 0 1
10 |8 8 5 21 223 0 0 10 |9 8 25 243 0 1
Total | 223 2 7 Total | 243 2 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 466


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Andrea Hornackova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 3B
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round g
Session 4. skupina pmagbtibb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 16 5 3 14 14 0 0 1 18 6 18 18 0 0
2 |7 7 1 15 29 0 0 2 |6 4 11 29 0 0
3 |7 5 4 16 45 0 0 3 19 8 23 52 0 1
4 110 9 4 23 68 1 1 4 |7 4 12 64 0 0
5 |9 5 4 18 86 0 1 5 |8 4 15 79 0 0
6 |8 6 5 19 105 0 0 6 |8 7 17 96 0 0
7 |8 7 5 20 125 0 0 7 |7 7 20 116 0 0
8 |9 9 8 26 151 0 2 8 |7 7 16 132 0 0
9 |8 7 6 21 172 0 0 9 |7 7 19 151 0 0
10 |6 5 2 13 185 0 0 10 |9 4 17 168 0 1
Total [185 1 4 Total [168 2
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 353


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Zeny
Linda Durigova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 3c
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round X
Session 4. skupina zforarzt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 7 7 23 23 0 1 1 |10 8 25 25 1 0
2 |9 7 5 21 44 0 1 2 |10 9 23 48 1 1
3 |8 5 3 16 60 0 0 3 19 7 22 70 0 1
4 110 9 8 27 87 1 1 4 |5 1 6 76 0 0
5 |9 9 6 24 111 0 2 5 |8 6 18 94 0 0
6 |9 7 7 23 134 0 1 6 |8 7 22 116 0 0
7 |10 8 5 23 157 1 0 7 19 5 17 133 0 1
8 |8 8 7 23 180 0 0 8 |10 9 27 160 1 1
9 |10 9 6 25 205 1 1 9 |8 8 22 182 0 0
10 |8 5 4 17 222 0 0 10 |10 9 25 207 1 1
Total | 222 3 7 Total [207 4 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 429


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E E
Zuzana Ganéczy Bow Holy luk p
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 3D
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round !
Session 4. skupina ybplrzyl
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 6 5 20 20 0 1 1 16 6 14 14 0 0
2 |9 9 8 26 46 0 2 2 |7 4 14 28 0 0
3 |9 8 6 23 69 0 1 3 |8 5 17 45 0 0
4 110 7 7 24 93 1 0 4 |10 10 28 73 2 0
5 [10 7 4 21 114 1 0 5 |8 7 20 93 0 0
6 |10 4 2 16 130 1 0 6 |9 8 20 113 0 1
7 |10 10 7 27 157 2 0 7 |7 7 16 129 0 0
8 |6 6 M 12 169 0 0 8 |9 9 24 153 0 2
9 |6 6 4 16 185 0 0 9 |8 5 18 171 0 0
10 |8 6 5 19 204 0 0 10 |10 9 25 196 1 1
Total | 204 5 4 Total [196 3 4
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 400


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Tomas Drencak Bow Holy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 4A
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round EI.
Session 4. skupina titdumyo
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 |10 9 26 26 1 1
2 |8 8 6 22 46 0 0 2 |8 7 21 47 0 0
3 |10 8 4 22 68 1 0 3 |5 5 14 61 0 0
4 19 7 7 23 91 0 1 4 |7 7 19 80 0 0
5 110 8 5 23 114 1 0 5 110 7 24 104 1 0
6 |8 7 7 22 136 0 0 6 |8 6 19 123 0 0
7 |10 9 7 26 162 1 1 7 |6 6 16 139 0 0
8 |9 7 7 23 185 0 1 8 |10 6 21 160 1 0
9 19 8 6 23 208 0 1 9 |9 6 21 181 0 1
10 |10 6 6 22 230 1 0 10 |10 7 24 205 1 0
Total [ 230 4 5 Total [205 4 2
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 435


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E '.EE
Viktor Janicek Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 4 B
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round E_-._._ .
Session 4. skupina aeqrotxc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 3 3 14 14 0 0 117 5 17 17 0 0
2 |7 7 6 20 34 0 0 2 |8 7 20 37 0 0
3 |10 8 8 26 60 1 0 3 |8 5 18 55 0 0
4 |10 7 6 23 83 1 0 4 |9 8 19 74 0 1
5 |7 7 5 19 102 0 0 5 |8 7 20 94 0 0
6 |9 9 6 24 126 0 2 6 |9 5 16 110 0 1
7 |8 8 6 22 148 0 0 7 |9 5 16 126 0 1
8 |7 6 5 18 166 0 0 8 |8 7 21 147 0 0
9 |4 4 3 11 177 0 0 9 |9 7 21 168 0 1
10 |10 8 8 26 203 1 0 10 [10 5 18 186 1 0
Total [203 3 2 Total [186 1 4
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 389


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Marek Patak Bow Holy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 4c -
Lukostrelecky klub Topo [l Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina rccdwjlk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 6 25 25 1 1 1 |10 7 22 22 1 0
2 |10 7 7 24 49 1 0 2 |10 6 22 44 1 0
3 |9 8 8 25 74 0 1 3 19 7 22 66 0 1
4 110 9 8 27 101 1 1 4 |7 6 19 85 0 0
5 19 9 6 24 125 0 2 5 |9 6 21 106 0 1
6 |9 8 7 24 149 0 1 6 |8 7 21 127 0 0
7 |8 8 6 22 171 0 0 7 19 6 19 146 0 1
8 |8 8 7 23 194 0 0 8 |9 7 22 168 0 1
9 |8 7 7 22 216 0 0 9 |8 7 19 187 0 0
10 |9 8 8 25 241 0 1 10 |9 9 25 212 0 2
Total | 241 3 7 Total 212 2 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 453


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Blahoslav Dostal Bow Holy luk =
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 4D .
@®T)SokolVlko3 Format 18m round qu
Session 4. skupina vynazeyx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 6 2 17 17 0 1 117 7 19 19 0 0
2 |9 5 1 15 32 0 1 2 |7 6 13 32 0 0
3 |9 9 8 26 58 0 2 3 |7 7 19 51 0 0
4 18 6 5 19 77 0 0 4 |10 8 18 69 1 0
5 |9 8 4 21 98 0 1 5 [10 7 24 93 1 0
6 |7 7 5 19 117 0 0 6 |8 8 22 115 0 0
7 19 7 6 22 139 0 1 7 |7 4 13 128 0 0
8 |9 4 1 14 153 0 1 8 |6 6 17 145 0 0
9 |7 7 4 18 171 0 0 9 |8 7 17 162 0 0
10 |10 8 4 22 193 1 0 10 |8 8 21 183 0 0
Total [193 1 7 Total [183 2
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 376


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Peter Balco Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 5A |
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round -+
Session 4. skupina mbkeiund
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 4 22 22 0 2 1 19 9 25 25 0 2
2 |8 5 5 18 40 0 0 2 |8 6 20 45 0 0
3 |8 6 4 18 58 0 0 3 |10 8 26 71 1 0
4 110 9 9 28 86 1 2 4 |8 7 20 91 0 0
5 [10 8 5 23 109 1 0 5 |7 7 14 105 0 0
6 |10 8 7 25 134 1 0 6 |8 8 23 128 0 0
7 |10 8 4 22 156 1 0 7 |10 9 26 154 1 1
8 |9 8 3 20 176 0 1 8 |10 9 26 180 1 1
9 |8 7 7 22 198 0 0 9 |10 8 26 206 1 0
10 |10 9 7 26 224 1 1 10 |10 9 26 232 1 1
Total | 224 5 6 Total | 232 5 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 456


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Patrik Plekanec Bow Holy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 5 B -
Lukostrelecky klub Topo [l Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina zpdxzmus
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 |10 8 26 26 1 0
2 |8 7 6 21 50 0 0 2 |7 3 13 39 0 0
3 |9 6 4 19 69 0 1 3 |6 5 15 54 0 0
4 19 8 2 19 88 0 1 4 |8 7 21 75 0 0
5 |9 7 6 22 110 0 1 5 |8 6 20 95 0 0
6 |10 9 3 22 132 1 1 6 |8 8 23 118 0 0
7 |6 6 6 18 150 0 0 7 19 7 19 137 0 1
8 |9 7 5 21 171 0 1 8 |9 7 23 160 0 1
9 |10 8 6 24 195 1 0 9 |9 7 22 182 0 1
10 |8 7 4 19 214 0 0 10 |7 6 16 198 0 0
Total [214 4 6 Total [198 1 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 412


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi E E
Petr LuksSik Bow Holy luk . I
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 5c
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina azqqvgup
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 |7 7 20 20 0 0
2 |8 6 5 19 43 0 0 2 |9 8 23 43 0 1
3 |8 7 4 19 62 0 0 3 |7 6 18 61 0 0
4 |7 6 6 19 81 0 0 4 |10 8 21 82 1 0
5 |8 7 7 22 103 0 0 5 19 7 22 104 0 1
6 |9 8 3 20 123 0 1 6 |9 8 25 129 0 1
7 |8 8 6 22 145 0 0 7 |9 7 23 152 0 1
8 |9 7 6 22 167 0 1 8 |9 7 22 174 0 1
9 110 7 5 22 189 1 0 9 19 8 24 198 0 1
10 |9 7 6 22 211 0 1 10 |10 9 27 225 1 1
Total |[211 1 4 Total | 225 2 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 436


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E .E
Ales Janik Bow Holy luk - )
| ~CZE Age Category Dospéli 5D =
= Odyssea Tisnov Format 18m round E )
Session 4. skupina odgaznjt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 7 21 21 0 0 1 |10 9 26 26 1 1
2 |8 8 24 45 0 0 2 19 8 24 50 0 1
3 |9 8 23 68 0 1 3 |9 8 24 74 0 1
4 110 9 25 93 1 1 4 |9 7 22 96 0 1
5 18 6 19 112 0 0 5 19 6 20 116 0 1
6 |9 5 15 127 0 1 6 |10 8 26 142 1 0
7 |10 7 21 148 1 0 7 |10 9 27 169 1 1
8 |8 8 22 170 0 0 8 |9 8 23 192 0 1
9 |7 6 18 188 0 0 9 |10 7 22 214 1 0
10 |9 8 23 211 0 1 10 |9 9 24 238 0 2
Total |[211 2 4 Total | 238 4 9
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 449


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

) Gender MuZi
S, Jozef Zithansky Bow Holy luk
4 =SVK Age Category Dospéli 6A
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina uuklagsc

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 19 7 7 23 23 0 1 1 19 6 2 17 17 0 1

2 |8 8 7 23 46 0 0 2 |9 9 9 27 44 0 3

3 |9 9 8 26 72 0 2 3 |9 8 7 24 68 0 1

4 |9 6 5 20 92 0 1 4 19 8 7 24 92 0 1

5 |9 8 6 23 115 0 1 5 |9 8 7 24 116 0 1

6 |10 8 7 25 140 1 0 6 |9 9 8 26 142 0 2

7 |9 8 8 25 165 0 1 7 |10 10 10 30 172 3 0

8 |8 6 5 19 184 0 0 8 |9 9 8 26 198 0 2

9 110 9 7 26 210 1 1 9 19 8 7 24 222 0 1

10 |9 9 9 27 237 0 3 10 |9 7 7 23 245 0 1

Total [ 237 2 10 Total | 245 3 13

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 482


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?5/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E _E
Martin Barkol Bow Holy luk o
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 6 B =
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round EI
Session 4. skupina ipczyxfp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 7 5 21 21 0 1 1 10 10 2 22 22 2 0
2 |10 8 7 25 46 1 0 2 |7 7 3 17 39 0 0
3 |9 8 6 23 69 0 1 3 |7 4 3 14 53 0 0
4 |8 7 4 19 88 0 0 4 110 9 8 27 80 1 1
5 |10 8 6 24 112 1 0 5 [10 9 7 26 106 1 1
6 |9 8 6 23 135 0 1 6 |10 7 6 23 129 1 0
7 |10 10 8 28 163 2 0 7 |10 10 7 27 156 2 0
8 |9 9 7 25 188 0 2 8 |9 8 6 23 179 0 1
9 |9 9 8 26 214 0 2 9 |9 9 8 26 205 0 2
10 |10 6 5 21 235 1 0 10 |8 7 6 21 226 0 0
Total [ 235 5 7 Total [ 226 7 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 461


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ "¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi
£ PetrHartl Bow Holy luk
A = CZE Age Category Dospéli 6c
@®T)SokolVlko3 Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 7 7 22 22 0 0 1 19 7 7 23 23 0 1
2 |10 10 8 28 50 2 0 2 |10 8 7 25 48 1 0
3 |10 8 6 24 74 1 0 3 |10 9 7 26 74 1 1
4 110 10 10 30 104 3 0 4 |10 8 8 26 100 1 0
5 [10 9 6 25 129 1 1 5 110 9 7 26 126 1 1
6 |10 8 7 25 154 1 0 6 |9 9 7 25 151 0 2
7 |10 10 8 28 182 2 0 7 |10 8 5 23 174 1 0
8 |10 10 7 27 209 2 0 8 |10 9 6 25 199 1 1
9 |10 6 5 21 230 1 0 9 |10 9 7 26 225 1 1
10 |10 10 7 27 257 2 0 10 |10 10 9 29 254 2 1
Total | 257 15 |1 Total | 254 9 8
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 511


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi
Peter Hornacek Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 6D
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round I
Session 4. skupina eillfeno
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 (8 8 21 21 0 0
2 |8 7 6 21 46 0 0 2 19 7 22 43 0 1
3 |9 7 7 23 69 0 1 3 |10 9 27 70 1 1
4 |8 7 5 20 89 0 0 4 19 9 26 96 0 2
5 |6 5 4 15 104 0 0 5 110 9 27 123 1 1
6 |9 7 4 20 124 0 1 6 |9 8 23 146 0 1
7 |9 8 7 24 148 0 1 7 |6 4 13 159 0 0
8 |10 5 4 19 167 1 0 8 |8 7 20 179 0 0
9 19 5 3 17 184 0 1 9 |8 5 18 197 0 0
10 |8 8 6 22 206 0 0 10 |10 8 24 221 1 0
Total [206 1 5 Total |221 3 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 427


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Michal Hoffman HL Bow Holy luk 1
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 7A .
. Lukostielba Kromé&fiz z.s. Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina kgqrebjz
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 7 5 21 21 0 1 1 |10 8 25 25 1 0
2 |9 8 7 24 45 0 1 2 19 8 23 48 0 1
3 19 7 7 23 68 0 1 3 |9 8 24 72 0 1
4 |9 9 2 20 88 0 2 4 |9 8 23 95 0 1
5 |10 10 3 23 111 2 0 5 18 8 21 116 0 0
6 |8 6 4 18 129 0 0 6 |9 8 24 140 0 1
7 |9 8 5 22 151 0 1 7 |10 8 25 165 1 0
8 19 8 6 23 174 0 1 8 |9 9 24 189 0 2
9 |8 8 6 22 196 0 0 9 |10 9 28 217 1 2
10 |8 8 8 24 220 0 0 10 |9 8 25 242 0 1
Total [ 220 2 7 Total | 242 3 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 462


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Sebastian Veres Bow Holy luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 7B
LK Hubert Arrows Format 18m round E Lo
Session 4. skupina Xruatiwc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 6 6 21 21 0 1 1 |8 7 19 19 0 0
2 |7 7 4 18 39 0 0 2 |9 8 20 39 0 1
3 |8 8 4 20 59 0 0 3 (8 8 24 63 0 0
4 110 9 5 24 83 1 1 4 |6 5 16 79 0 0
5 |7 5 5 17 100 0 0 5 110 9 25 104 1 1
6 |10 10 6 26 126 2 0 6 |8 7 21 125 0 0
7 |10 9 8 27 153 1 1 7 |9 7 18 143 0 1
8 |7 5 4 16 169 0 0 8 |10 8 25 168 1 0
9 19 7 4 20 189 0 1 9 |8 5 16 184 0 0
10 |8 7 6 21 210 0 0 10 |9 8 23 207 0 1
Total [210 4 4 Total [207 2 4
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Scorer

Total Score 417


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi E
Miroslav Jancek Bow Holy luk ek
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 7c I-
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round v
Session 4. skupina yakodzcf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 6 5 19 19 0 0 1 19 6 19 19 0 1
2 |8 3 2 13 32 0 0 2 19 7 22 41 0 1
3 |6 6 4 16 48 0 0 3 19 4 14 55 0 1
4 110 7 6 23 71 1 0 4 |1 1 2 57 0 0
5 19 9 6 24 95 0 2 5 |9 8 22 79 0 1
6 |9 4 M 13 108 0 1 6 |7 5 14 93 0 0
7 |9 7 6 22 130 0 1 7 |9 7 20 113 0 1
8 |10 8 5 23 153 1 0 8 |8 6 17 130 0 0
9 |7 6 1 14 167 0 0 9 |10 9 27 157 1 1
10 |8 7 5 20 187 0 0 10 |7 5 15 172 0 0
Total [187 2 4 Total |172 1 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 359


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky

pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Muzi
Denis Stark Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 7 D
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round L
Session 4. skupina gyqdyhro

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |9 9 26 26 0 2

2 |9 7 7 23 49 0 1 2 |10 7 24 50 1 0

3 |9 8 6 23 72 0 1 3 |10 9 27 77 1 1

4 110 10 8 28 100 2 0 4 19 7 22 99 0 1

5 |7 7 7 21 121 0 0 5 [10 9 27 126 1 1

6 |9 8 8 25 146 0 1 6 |10 9 27 153 1 1

7 19 9 7 25 171 0 2 7 19 9 25 178 0 2

8 |10 8 7 25 196 1 0 8 |10 10 26 204 2 0

9 |9 9 8 26 222 0 2 9 |9 9 27 231 0 3

10 |8 8 8 24 246 0 0 10 |9 9 27 258 0 3

Total | 246 3 9 Total | 258 6 14

Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 504


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Zdenék Vanhara Bow Holy luk r
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 8A |
@ Lukostfelba Kromériz zs. Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina pdoaxipt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 8 7 23 23 0 0 1 19 9 24 24 0 2
2 |9 8 5 22 45 0 1 2 |10 8 26 50 1 0
3 |8 8 6 22 67 0 0 3 |9 8 24 74 0 1
4 110 10 8 28 95 2 0 4 |10 10 29 103 2 1
5 110 10 8 28 123 2 0 5 18 6 20 123 0 0
6 |9 8 6 23 146 0 1 6 |10 9 25 148 1 1
7 |10 8 6 24 170 1 0 7 19 8 25 173 0 1
8 |10 10 8 28 198 2 0 8 |8 7 20 193 0 0
9 |9 8 6 23 221 0 1 9 |10 9 25 218 1 1
10 |8 8 6 22 243 0 0 10 |10 7 23 241 1 0
Total | 243 7 3 Total | 241 6 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 484


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ ‘¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Marek Badura Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli SB
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 16 5 4 15 15 0 0
2 |8 8 7 23 50 0 0 2 |10 8 6 24 39 1 0
3 |10 7 6 23 73 1 0 3 |8 6 6 20 59 0 0
4 |8 8 4 20 93 0 0 4 |6 6 5 17 76 0 0
5 18 6 5 19 112 0 0 5 18 7 4 19 95 0 0
6 |9 8 4 21 133 0 1 6 |10 10 6 26 121 2 0
7 19 8 6 23 156 0 1 7 19 6 3 18 139 0 1
8 |8 8 3 19 175 0 0 8 |10 9 7 26 165 1 1
9 |9 7 6 22 197 0 1 9 |8 8 5 21 186 0 0
10 |7 6 6 19 216 0 0 10 |8 8 7 23 209 0 0
Total |[216 2 4 Total [ 209 4 2

Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s

[ 4
Archer I:l

Scorer
Total Score 425


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E = E
Dusan Hudeéek Bow Holy luk i1
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 8c 4
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina cscatdwy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 |9 9 26 26 0 2
2 |9 9 2 20 46 0 2 2 |10 9 27 53 1 1
3 |10 8 5 23 69 1 0 3 |9 9 25 78 0 2
4 |9 8 8 25 94 0 1 4 |9 9 22 100 0 2
5 |10 9 5 24 118 1 1 5 19 8 24 124 0 1
6 |8 8 6 22 140 0 0 6 |10 9 28 152 1 2
7 |10 9 8 27 167 1 1 7 |10 8 26 178 1 0
8 |10 8 6 24 191 1 0 8 |10 9 27 205 1 1
9 |9 8 7 24 215 0 1 9 |10 10 27 232 2 0
10 |9 8 7 24 239 0 1 10 |10 9 26 258 1 1
Total [ 239 5 8 Total | 258 7 12
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 497


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Muzi
Viktor Csori Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 8D
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina owibwvs|
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 17 7 21 21 0 0 1 8 21 21 0 1
2 |9 7 19 40 0 1 2 4 12 33 0 0
3 |10 7 21 61 1 0 3 8 22 55 0 0
4 110 8 25 86 1 0 4 8 21 76 0 0
5 |9 8 23 109 0 1 5 6 19 95 0 0
6 |9 9 26 135 0 2 6 6 16 111 0 1
7 |10 8 24 159 1 0 7 7 22 133 0 1
8 |8 7 21 180 0 0 8 7 21 154 0 0
9 |8 6 19 199 0 0 9 8 21 175 0 0
10 |8 8 23 222 0 0 10 7 21 196 0 1
Total | 222 3 4 Total [196 4
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 418


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Branislav Kruzel Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 9A -
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina clyfwesa
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |10 9 27 27 1 1
2 |8 8 6 22 50 0 0 2 |9 8 24 51 0 1
3 |10 8 6 24 74 1 0 3 |10 9 27 78 1 1
4 18 8 8 24 98 0 0 4 |10 7 21 99 1 0
5 [10 9 7 26 124 1 1 5 |7 6 18 117 0 0
6 |10 10 7 27 151 2 0 6 |9 9 25 142 0 2
7 19 8 4 21 172 0 1 7 |7 7 21 163 0 0
8 |9 9 7 25 197 0 2 8 |9 9 27 190 0 3
9 |10 7 7 24 221 1 0 9 |9 8 21 211 0 1
10 |9 7 7 23 244 0 1 10 |10 7 24 235 1 0
Total | 244 6 7 Total | 235 4 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 479


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky

Sponsored By

Created By

$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi
Martin Ondra Bow Reflexni luk E E
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 9 B
= LKBrno 05 Format 18m round E Lo
Session 4. skupina rmzuhwwb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 8 26 26 1 0 1 110 10 29 29 2 1
2 19 9 9 27 53 0 3 2 |10 10 29 58 2 1
3 |9 8 8 25 78 0 1 3 19 7 23 81 0 1
4 110 8 8 26 104 1 0 4 (10 10 29 110 2 1
5 |9 9 8 26 130 0 2 5 |9 9 27 137 0 3
6 |10 10 9 29 159 2 1 6 |9 9 26 163 0 2
7 |10 10 10 30 189 3 0 7 19 9 18 181 0 2
8 |9 9 8 26 215 0 2 8 |10 8 18 199 1 0
9 |9 9 8 26 241 0 2 9 [10 9 28 227 1 2
10 |10 9 8 27 268 1 1 10 |10 9 25 252 1 1
Total [ 268 8 12 Total [ 252 9 14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 520


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E lgE
Branislav Peter Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 9c
Lukostrelecky klub Topol Format 18m round E L
Session 4. skupina qpypg quy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 |9 8 23 23 0 1
2 |7 4 2 13 37 0 0 2 |8 6 19 42 0 0
3 |7 7 5 19 56 0 0 3 |8 8 23 65 0 0
4 |9 7 5 21 77 0 1 4 |8 5 18 83 0 0
5 19 6 5 20 97 0 1 5 |9 7 22 105 0 1
6 |8 8 6 22 119 0 0 6 |10 9 25 130 1 1
7 |10 6 6 22 141 1 0 7 |8 8 18 148 0 0
8 |10 7 7 24 165 1 0 8 |10 7 24 172 1 0
9 |10 10 8 28 193 2 0 9 |10 8 25 197 1 0
10 |9 9 7 25 218 0 2 10 |10 7 23 220 1 0
Total [218 4 5 Total | 220 4 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 438
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Muzi _IE
Marek Ga§par|’k Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 9 D
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina ychogxsc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 6 26 26 2 0 1 |10 9 28 28 1 2
2 |9 9 8 26 52 0 2 2 |10 9 28 56 1 2
3 |10 9 8 27 79 1 1 3 |10 10 28 84 2 0
4 110 9 8 27 106 1 1 4 |9 9 25 109 0 2
5 110 9 9 28 134 1 2 5 19 8 25 134 0 1
6 |9 9 8 26 160 0 2 6 |9 9 25 159 0 2
7 |10 8 8 26 186 1 0 7 |10 9 28 187 1 2
8 |10 10 8 28 214 2 0 8 |9 9 27 214 0 3
9 |10 9 9 28 242 1 2 9 |10 9 27 241 1 1
10 |9 9 8 26 268 0 2 10 |9 9 26 267 0 2
Total [268 9 12 Total [267 6 17
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 535
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
SAK ohar - 1. kolo £
A P :
= 7 Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi
> Michael Pohl Bow Reflexni luk E E
| = CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 OA
gl =LKBrno 05 Format 18m round Lo
Session 4. skupina dg fkvfwn
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |9 9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 10 9 29 55 2 1 2 |9 8 6 23 50 0 1
3 |10 9 8 27 82 1 1 3 |10 8 8 26 76 1 0
4 110 9 8 27 109 1 1 4 19 9 7 25 101 0 2
5 110 9 9 28 137 1 2 5 |9 9 8 26 127 0 2
6 |10 10 8 28 165 2 0 6 |10 7 7 24 151 1 0
7 |10 9 8 27 192 1 1 7 |10 10 M 20 171 2 0
8 |9 9 8 26 218 0 2 8 |10 8 8 26 197 1 0
9 |10 9 7 26 244 1 1 9 |10 8 8 26 223 1 0
10 |9 9 8 26 270 0 2 10 |8 8 7 23 246 0 0
Total | 270 9 13 Total | 246 6 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 516
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Sponsored By Created By

Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo @D

Czech Republic  Lancaster

Nov 11th - Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
;;'- Jakub Gabco Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 Oc
= LKBrno 05 Format 18m round E o~ |
Session 4. skupina gpiihpam
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 |10 8 7 25 25 1 0
2 |8 7 M 15 41 0 0 2 |8 8 7 23 48 0 0
3 |8 8 7 23 64 0 0 3 |8 8 8 24 72 0 0
4 110 7 6 23 87 1 0 4 |9 8 8 25 97 0 1
5 19 8 7 24 111 0 1 5 19 9 9 27 124 0 3
6 |10 9 9 28 139 1 2 6 |10 9 9 28 152 1 2
7 |10 9 9 28 167 1 2 7 |10 6 6 22 174 1 0
8 |10 9 8 27 194 1 1 8 |9 8 7 24 198 0 1
9 |9 8 8 25 219 0 1 9 |9 9 8 26 224 0 2
10 |10 9 7 26 245 1 1 10 |9 9 9 27 251 0 3
Total | 245 6 9 Total | 251 3 12
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 496
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Sponsored By Created By

Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi
Patrik Botlé Bow Reflexni luk E E
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 0 D
LUXKrupina Format 18m round E'- %,
Session 4. skupina owralijy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 7 23 23 0 0 1 |10 7 M 17 17 1 0
2 19 9 8 26 49 0 2 2 |10 10 8 28 45 2 0
3 |10 8 7 25 74 1 0 3 |10 8 M 18 63 1 0
4 19 7 6 22 96 0 1 4 19 8 8 25 88 0 1
5 |9 9 8 26 122 0 2 5 [10 10 8 28 116 2 0
6 |10 9 9 28 150 1 2 6 |9 8 7 24 140 0 1
7 |10 9 9 28 178 1 2 7 19 8 8 25 165 0 1
8 |10 9 6 25 203 1 1 8 |10 9 8 27 192 1 1
9 |8 8 8 24 227 0 0 9 |10 8 6 24 216 1 0
10 |9 9 7 25 252 0 2 10 |9 8 7 24 240 0 1
Total | 252 4 12 Total [ 240 8 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 492
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Ceskoslovensky

pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi H
Lukas Koci Bow Reflexni luk E . E
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 1 A
«LKBrno 05 Format 18m round -
Session 4. skupina rgsanlsq
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 6 24 24 0 2 1 110 10 29 29 2 1
2 |9 8 7 24 48 0 1 2 |10 9 27 56 1 1
3 |10 9 8 27 75 1 1 3 |10 8 25 81 1 0
4 |10 10 10 30 105 3 0 4 110 10 29 110 2 1
5 |10 9 8 27 132 1 1 5 |9 9 24 134 0 2
6 |9 9 8 26 158 0 2 6 |9 7 23 157 0 1
7 |10 9 9 28 186 1 2 7 |9 8 24 181 0 1
8 19 9 8 26 212 0 2 8 |10 9 26 207 1 1
9 |8 7 7 22 234 0 0 9 19 8 25 232 0 1
10 |10 9 9 28 262 1 2 10 |9 9 27 259 0 3
Total [262 7 13 Total | 259 7 12
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 521
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Ceskoslovensky
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Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E-. '-E
Rastislav Zahorsky Bow Reflexni luk g
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 1 B -
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round E .-|-
Session 4. skupina qwsqzryb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 16 6 8 20 20 0 0 1 19 8 6 23 23 0 1
2 |7 8 M 15 35 0 0 2 |8 7 6 21 44 0 0
3 |8 7 6 21 56 0 0 3 |8 7 7 22 66 0 0
4 18 6 6 20 76 0 0 4 |10 8 8 26 92 1 0
5 |6 6 M 12 88 0 0 5 [8 8 7 23 115 0 0
6 |8 8 7 23 111 0 0 6 |7 7 M 14 129 0 0
7 19 6 6 21 132 0 1 7 |8 6 M 14 143 0 0
8 |7 7 6 20 152 0 0 8 |10 7 6 23 166 1 0
9 |10 9 8 27 179 1 1 9 |10 9 7 26 192 1 1
10 |9 7 M 16 195 0 1 10 |10 9 7 26 218 1 1
Total [195 1 3 Total (218 4 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 413
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Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Erik Herceg Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 1 c =
Lukostrelecy klub Dunajska Luznd  [Format 18m round E__
Session 4. skupina fpokinza
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 |10 8 24 24 1 0
2 |10 8 8 26 56 1 0 2 |10 8 25 49 1 0
3 |10 10 8 28 84 2 0 3 |10 10 28 77 2 0
4 110 8 8 26 110 1 0 4 19 9 24 101 0 2
5 110 10 9 29 139 2 1 5 |9 8 24 125 0 1
6 |8 8 M 16 155 0 0 6 |9 9 25 150 0 2
7 19 9 8 26 181 0 2 7 19 9 25 175 0 2
8 |9 9 8 26 207 0 2 8 |9 9 26 201 0 2
9 |9 8 7 24 231 0 1 9 |10 9 28 229 1 2
10 |10 9 6 25 256 1 1 10 |10 8 24 253 1 0
Total | 256 10 |7 Total | 253 6 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 509
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pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
I Bohuslav Kadrnka Bow Reflexni luk
| = CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 1 D |
@ Lukostfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round E{
Session 4. skupina xsymoolz
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 6 M 15 15 0 1 1 |10 10 8 28 28 2 0
2 |6 10 7 23 38 1 0 2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2
3 |9 9 7 25 63 0 2 3 |10 9 8 27 83 1 1
4 110 10 9 29 92 2 1 4 |10 8 M 18 101 1 0
5 |9 9 9 27 119 0 3 5 110 9 7 26 127 1 1
6 |9 9 9 27 146 0 3 6 |10 10 7 27 154 2 0
7 |9 9 9 27 173 0 3 7 |10 8 7 25 179 1 0
8 |10 8 7 25 198 1 0 8 |9 9 7 25 204 0 2
9 |10 10 9 29 227 2 1 9 |10 9 8 27 231 1 1
10 |9 9 8 26 253 0 2 10 |10 10 9 29 260 2 1
Total [ 253 6 16 Total [260 12 |8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 513
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Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Muzi E .E
Miroslav Herceg Bow Reflexni luk .
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 2A #
Lukostrelecy klub Dunajskd Luznd |Format 18m round E
Session 4. skupina ojsfwacz
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |10 10 27 27 2 0
2 |10 9 8 27 53 1 1 2 |10 10 29 56 2 1
3 |9 9 8 26 79 0 2 3 |10 9 27 83 1 1
4 19 8 8 25 104 0 1 4 |9 9 27 110 0 3
5 |9 9 9 27 131 0 3 5 110 9 27 137 1 1
6 |10 10 10 30 161 3 0 6 |10 9 28 165 1 2
7 |10 8 7 25 186 1 0 7 |10 9 28 193 1 2
8 |10 9 9 28 214 1 2 8 |10 9 28 221 1 2
9 |10 10 9 29 243 2 1 9 |10 10 28 249 2 0
10 |10 9 8 27 270 1 1 10 |10 9 28 277 1 2
Total | 270 9 13 Total | 277 12 |14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 547
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Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
Tomas Miklas Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 2 B
LK Hubert Arrows Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina gjufqobx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 8 24 24 0 1 1 19 9 26 26 0 2
2 |9 8 24 48 0 1 2 |10 9 25 51 1 1
3 |10 9 26 74 1 1 3 |10 10 29 80 2 1
4 110 9 28 102 1 2 4 |10 10 29 109 2 1
5 |10 8 25 127 1 0 5 |10 9 28 137 1 2
6 |9 9 26 153 0 2 6 |9 8 25 162 0 1
7 |10 10 29 182 2 1 7 |9 9 25 187 0 2
8 |10 7 24 206 1 0 8 19 9 26 213 0 2
9 19 9 25 231 0 2 9 110 9 27 240 1 1
10 |10 9 26 257 1 1 10 |9 9 27 267 0 3
Total | 257 7 11 Total [267 7 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 524
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Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
AleS Pochyly Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Dospéli 1 zc
=LO TJ StartBrno Format 18m round
Session 4. skupina ugzntepw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 6 21 21 0 1 1 (8 7 22 22 0 0
2 |10 9 27 48 1 1 2 19 9 25 47 0 2
3 |9 6 15 63 0 1 3 |10 9 26 73 1 1
4 110 9 28 91 1 2 4 |10 7 24 97 1 0
5 |8 8 23 114 0 0 5 |10 7 23 120 1 0
6 |10 9 28 142 1 2 6 |8 8 23 143 0 0
7 |8 7 22 164 0 0 7 |8 8 23 166 0 0
8 |10 9 26 190 1 1 8 |8 8 23 189 0 0
9 110 9 26 216 1 1 9 19 8 24 213 0 1
10 |10 9 25 241 1 1 10 |9 7 23 236 0 1
Total | 241 6 10 Total | 236 3 5
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 477,
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Created By

©

Gender MuZi E E
Miroslav KruZel Bow Reflexni luk 7
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 1 2 D
o LK Reflex Zilina Format 18m round E - E
Session 4. skupina ycvmkruu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 7 25 25 1 0 1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 |9 8 7 24 49 0 1 2 |8 8 8 24 51 0 0
3 |9 8 7 24 73 0 1 3 |10 9 8 27 78 1 1
4 110 8 7 25 98 1 0 4 |10 10 9 29 107 2 1
5 |9 9 6 24 122 0 2 5 19 8 7 24 131 0 1
6 |10 10 7 27 149 2 0 6 |9 8 7 24 155 0 1
7 |9 8 8 25 174 0 1 7 |10 9 7 26 181 1 1
8 |10 8 6 24 198 1 0 8 |10 10 7 27 208 2 0
9 |10 8 6 24 222 1 0 9 |10 8 M 18 226 1 0
10 |10 8 7 25 247 1 0 10 |10 10 8 28 254 2 0
Total | 247 7 5 Total | 254 10 |6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 501
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